Tuesday 21 March — Executive Committee
Room 8, Back of the Chair, 2.00-3.00pm

Agenda

Post Commission debrief

To discuss actions coming out of the meeting of 20 March
Cyber Security

Rob Greig to attend for this item

IR35

Paper attached

Governance Review terms of reference

AOB

EXCO2016.A.05

[2.00]

[2:20]

[2:40]

[2:50]

[2.55]



