Tuesday 21 March – Executive Committee

Room 8, Back of the Chair, 2.00-3.00pm

Agenda

1.	Post Commission debrief	[2.00]
	To discuss actions coming out of the meeting of 20 March	
2.	Cyber Security	[2:20]
	Rob Greig to attend for this item	
3.	IR35	[2:40]
	Paper attached	
4.	Governance Review terms of reference	[2:50]
5.	AOB	[2.55]